PPG CODE

NUMBER

BN4W1148B
870R5
868V1
870D6
870R4
870T15
BN4R126B
BN4A126B
870G11
870G98
870G99
870G19
870T16
870K10
870714
868R29
870B11
BN4G120B
868A31
870B50
BN41106B
BN4N130B
870B5
870D7
BN4W117B
870G9
870R61E

We protect and
beautify the world™

PPG Industrial Coatings

PPG Industries
151 Colfax Street

Springdale, PA 15144 USA

Color Services
www.colorrequests@ppg.com

Metal Panel Systems Energy Star Listings

MPS COLOR DESCRIPTION

BONE WHITE
BURGUNDY
CHAMPAGNE
CHARCOAL
COLONIAL RED
DARK BRONZE
DEEP RED

DOVE GRAY
EVERGLADE MOSS
FOREST GREEN
HARTFORD GREEN
HEMLOCK GREEN
MANSARD BROWN
MATTE BLACK
MEDIUM BRONZE
METALLIC COPPER
PACIFIC BLUE
PATINA GREEN
PRE-WEATHERED GALV
ROYAL BLUE
SANDSTONE
SIERRA TAN
SLATE BLUE
SLATE GRAY
STONE WHITE
TEAL

TERRA COTTA
GALVALUME-PLUS

ASTM
C-1549
TSR

0.716
0.293
0.350
0.303
0.368
0.297
0.413
0.439
0.371
0.299
0.250
0.399
0.297
0.250
0.272
0.350
0.264
0.383
0.350
0.250
0.588
0.452
0.307
0.370
0.662
0.287
0.354
0.680

ASTM
C-1371
TE

0.86
0.86
0.75
0.86
0.87
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.87
0.86
0.83
0.86
0.86
0.83
0.87
0.75
0.86
0.86
0.75
0.83
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.87
0.86
0.86
0.86
0.10

ASTM
E-1980

87
29
32
31
27
30
45
49
40
30
22
43
30
22
27
32
25
41
32
22
69
51
31
40
80
28
37
54
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